
 

Drug Court Graduation Schedule 
Date Time Location – Ada County Courthouse 

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

   

Veterans Court Graduation Schedule 
Date  Time  Location – Ada County Courthouse 

 
Wednesday, February 16, 2022 
 

5:30 PM TBD 

 
Tuesday, April 6, 2022 
 

5:30 PM TBD 

 
Wednesday, June 8, 2022 
 

5:30 PM TBD 

 
Wednesday, August 17, 2022 
 

5:30 PM TBD 

 
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 
 

5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

 
Wednesday, December 21, 2022 
 

5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

 
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 
 

5:30 PM Commissioner’s Hearing Room 

   
 


